Power Electronics
LV AC Drive
N800-Series
The Best AC Drive for the Challenges of Tomorrow
Power Performance
User-Friendly Design
High Torque Control
Hyundai AC Drive

Ambient
Conditions
Type Code Key ▶
N800A0100  -  3L  -  0009  -  5  +  OPTION CODES
Product Input
Phase
Current
Rating
Voltage
Rating- - - + Options
19HYUNDAI HEAVY INDUSTRIES
Terminal
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
30
A
B
21
22
23
24
25
26
32
33
+10Vref
AI1+
AI1-
AI2+
AI2-
24Vout
GND
DI1
DI2
DI3
CM
24Vout
GND
DI4
DI5
DI6
CM
AO1+
AO- / GND
-24Vin
RS485
RS485
RO1 / 1 NC
RO1 / 2 CM
RO1 / 3 NO
RO2 / 1 NC
RO2 / 2 CM
RO2 / 3 NO
RO3 / 1 CM
RO3 / 2 NO
Signal